COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 155 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

5

3

7

RASK Thorbjgrn

GRAVERSEN Morten

SVANBERG Felix

BRODEN Karl

KRISTENSEN Jeppe

HANSEN Mikkel T.

ANDERSSON Anton

SCHAUFUSS Oskar

LARSEN Mads B.

CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

LYNGBY KANOKLUB
19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

cLus RESULT
SKK 1:4264
+0:00.00

SKK 1:4356
+0:00.18

FAN 1:44.05
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551611.18446744073709551576

NKK 1:4625
+0:00.08

KKKL 1:4645
+0:02.08

Kage 1:4794
+0:07.98

NKK 1:48.69
+0:00.24

SKK 2:0040
+0:15.55

KKES 2:0422
+0:17.79
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