

RACE 155 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SUN AM 10:50

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		1:4264 +0:00.00
2	3	GRAVERSEN Morten	SKK	1:4356 +0:00.18
3	7	SVANBERG Felix	FAN	1:44.05 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551611.18446744073709551576
4	4	BRODÉN Karl	NKK	1:4625 +0:00.08
5	6	KRISTENSEN Jeppe	KKKL	1:4645 +0:02.08
6	1	Empty lane		1:4794 +0:07.98
7	9	ANDERSSON Anton	NKK	1:48.69 +0:00.24
8	2	SCHAUFUSS Oskar	SKK	2:0040 +0:15.55
9	8	LARSEN Mads B.	KKES	2:0422 +0:17.79

